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What we do

About Canopius

Why we add value

n Complex, unusual specialist cargos

n Project cargo including DSU

n Satellite pre-launch

n Heavy machinery

n Mobile equipment

n Cargo stock throughput

n War on land

Our capacity (USD)

$50m

Our team

Leadership

n We have the ability to lead complex risks and are able 
to offer bespoke coverage

n We actively seek to be a market leader on market lineslips

n We have a dedicated in-house binder team to facilitate 
leading binders

n We have capacity in catastrophe risk areas

Service

n We promise a prompt and efficient service at Lloyd’s box
043 and our office on Gallery 9 at Lloyd’s

n We have an excellent in-house claims team

n We are able to trade electronically when required

canopius.com

Canopius is a global speciality (re)insurer with underwriting operations in Bermuda, Netherlands, Singapore, Switzerland, the UK 
and US. We are privately owned and are proud to offer an independent view of risk – our expert people ask the difficult questions 
so that our clients get exactly the solutions they need.

Underwriting platforms

n Lloyd’s: Syndicate 4444, managed by Canopius Managing
Agents Limited, the ninth-largest managing agent

n US: surplus lines insurance company, Canopius US 
Insurance, Inc.

Financial strength ratings

n Syndicate 4444 shares the Lloyd’s ratings of A+ (strong),
Standard & Poor’s; AA– (Very Strong), Fitch; A (Excellent),
A.M. Best

n Canopius US Insurance, Inc.: A– (Excellent), A.M. Best

London

Mike Southgate
Head of Marine, Energy & Engineering
+44 20 3540 7054
mike.southgate@canopius.com

Donna Young
Head of Cargo & Specie
+44 20 7337 3953/3673
donna.young@canopius.com

Aimee Nolan
Underwriter – Cargo & Specie
+44 20 7337 3970
aimee.nolan@canopius.com

Balca Gursoy
Underwriter – Cargo & Specie
+44 20 7337 3831/3673
balca.gursoy@canopius.com

Alex Wareham
Assistant Underwriter – Cargo & Specie
+44 20 3540 7046
alex.wareham@canopius.com

Steve Edwards
Underwriting Assistant – Cargo & Specie
+44 20 7337 3645
steve.edwards@canopius.com

Singapore

Keng Seng Quek
Head of Cargo – Singapore
+65 6593 0159
kengseng.quek@canopius.com

Claims

Graeme Sprowson
Chief Adjuster – Marine, Energy & Engineering
+44 20 7337 3757
graeme.sprowson@canopius.com
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